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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ADAMOVSKÁ Adéla ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 14.08.2012
2 CHMELA Vít S.BRNO I CZE 13.02.2013
3T ADAMOVSKÁ Lea ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 14.08.2012
3T SCHAEFER Theodor USK PRAHA CZE 18.04.2012
5 DUŠEK Lukáš ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 12.05.2012
6 HRŮZA Florian S.BRNO I CZE 03.07.2012
7 BUREŠ Kryštof ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 14.01.2012
8 SCHEFFLER Aria USK PRAHA USA 21.04.2013
9 VYSKOČIL Oliver USK PRAHA CZE 06.12.2012
10 NOVOTNÁ Sofie S.BYSTŘICE CZE 28.12.2012
11 HRŮZA Fabian S.BRNO I CZE 24.07.2015
12 MATĚNA Max USK PRAHA CZE 08.09.2012
13 VITÁSEK Jakub SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 02.04.2012
14 HOBLÍK František SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 27.01.2012
15 WASSERBAUER Max J.H.BROD CZE 19.06.2012
16 SLAVÍK Matyáš ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 18.08.2013
17 WITTKOVÁ Tereza SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 05.03.2013
18 SZABÓ József S.BYSTŘICE CZE 27.11.2013
19 KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST CZE 03.07.2014
20 TUČKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA CZE 09.02.2013
21 JANČÍK Matouš S.BYSTŘICE CZE 15.04.2013
22 TRÁVNÍČEK Václav BOHEMIANS CZE 11.05.2014
23 RATZKA Anežka BANÍK MOST CZE 28.11.2013
24 PRAX Daniel S.BRNO I CZE 19.05.2013
25 BARTÁK Lukáš J.H.BROD CZE 13.09.2015
26 KUČEROVÁ Barbora S.BRNO I CZE 08.04.2014
27 NÁPLAVOVÁ Rozálie J.H.BROD CZE 13.07.2013
28 SADVAR Kilián ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 29.11.2013



U11XF

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: PRŮŠOVÁ Kristýna (CZE)

2

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

3

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

4

Table H (8)

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

USK PRAHA / USA

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE
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Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

1

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

2

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: PRŮŠOVÁ Kristýna (CZE)

1

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

2

Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

3

Ref: MOTTL David (CZE)

4

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

6

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

7

Ref: ŠIMON Pavel (CZE)

8

Table E (16)

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

BANÍK MOST / CZE

(17) KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína
BANÍK MOST / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / USA

USK PRAHA / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

BOHEMIANS / CZE

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

J.H.BROD / CZE

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: ŠIMON Pavel (CZE)

2

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

3

Ref: PRŮŠOVÁ Kristýna (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

USK PRAHA / USA

USK PRAHA / CZE
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1

Ref: ŠANDOVÁ Sofie (CZE)

2

Ref: MOTTL David (CZE)

3

4

5

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (CZE)

6

Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

7

(18) KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína
8

Table D (16)

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

J.H.BROD / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

BOHEMIANS / CZE

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

J.H.BROD / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

BANÍK MOST / CZE

(18) KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína
BANÍK MOST / CZE



U11XF

Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

1

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: ŠIMON Pavel (CZE)

3

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (CZE)

1

Ref: PRŮŠOVÁ Kristýna (CZE)

2

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

4

Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

5

Ref: MOTTL David (CZE)

6

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

7

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

1

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

3

Ref: MOTTL David (CZE)

4

Ref: ŠANDOVÁ Sofie (CZE)

5

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (CZE)

6

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: ŠIMON Pavel (CZE)

10

Ref: ŠANDOVÁ Sofie (CZE)

11

Ref: CHALOUPKA Matěj (CZE)

12

Ref: ŠIMON Pavel (CZE)

13

Ref: ŠANDOVÁ Sofie (CZE)

14

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (CZE)

15

16

Table A (32)

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

J.H.BROD / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

BOHEMIANS / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

USK PRAHA / USA

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

J.H.BROD / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

BANÍK MOST / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

J.H.BROD / CZE

(18) KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína
BANÍK MOST / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ADAMOVSKÁ Adéla ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 6 1,00 24 5 +19 Advanced
2 SCHAEFER Theodor USK PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 24 6 +18 Advanced
3 CHMELA Vít S.BRNO I CZE 6 1,00 23 5 +18 Advanced
4 ADAMOVSKÁ Lea ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 5 0,83 23 5 +18 Advanced
5 DUŠEK Lukáš ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 5 0,83 20 9 +11 Advanced
6 VYSKOČIL Oliver USK PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 21 12 +9 Advanced
7 NOVOTNÁ Sofie S.BYSTŘICE CZE 5 0,83 20 11 +9 Advanced
8 HRŮZA Florian S.BRNO I CZE 5 0,83 20 12 +8 Advanced
9 VITÁSEK Jakub SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 4 0,67 20 13 +7 Advanced
10 HRŮZA Fabian S.BRNO I CZE 4 0,67 21 16 +5 Advanced
11 BUREŠ Kryštof ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 4 0,67 19 15 +4 Advanced
12 WITTKOVÁ Tereza SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 4 0,67 19 16 +3 Advanced
13 SCHEFFLER Aria USK PRAHA USA 3 0,50 19 14 +5 Advanced
14 HOBLÍK František SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 3 0,50 17 17 0 Advanced
15 WASSERBAUER Max J.H.BROD CZE 3 0,50 16 16 0 Advanced
16 SZABÓ József S.BYSTŘICE CZE 2 0,33 17 19 -2 Advanced
17 MATĚNA Max USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 15 18 -3 Advanced
18 KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST CZE 2 0,33 14 19 -5 Advanced
19 TUČKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 15 21 -6 Advanced
20 JANČÍK Matouš S.BYSTŘICE CZE 2 0,33 11 18 -7 Advanced
21T SLAVÍK Matyáš ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 1 0,17 12 21 -9 Advanced
21T TRÁVNÍČEK Václav BOHEMIANS CZE 1 0,17 12 21 -9 Advanced
23 RATZKA Anežka BANÍK MOST CZE 1 0,17 11 21 -10 Advanced
24 BARTÁK Lukáš J.H.BROD CZE 1 0,17 9 22 -13 Advanced
25 PRAX Daniel S.BRNO I CZE 1 0,17 8 22 -14 Advanced
26 KUČEROVÁ Barbora S.BRNO I CZE 1 0,17 7 22 -15 Advanced
27 NÁPLAVOVÁ Rozálie J.H.BROD CZE 0 0,00 5 24 -19 Advanced
28 SADVAR Kilián ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 0 0,00 2 24 -22 Advanced



Strip 8

9:30

Referee(s):

CHALOUPKA Matěj (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

WITTKOVÁ Tereza SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST / CZE

DUŠEK Lukáš ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

ADAMOVSKÁ Lea ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

TUČKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA / CZE

JANČÍK Matouš S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

PRAX Daniel S.BRNO I / CZE
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Strip 2

9:30

Referee(s):

PRŮŠOVÁ Kristýna (USK PRAHA / CZE)
ŠANDOVÁ Sofie (USK PRAHA / CZE)

SCHEFFLER Aria USK PRAHA / USA

ADAMOVSKÁ Adéla ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

NOVOTNÁ Sofie S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

MATĚNA Max USK PRAHA / CZE

KUČEROVÁ Barbora S.BRNO I / CZE

NÁPLAVOVÁ Rozálie J.H.BROD / CZE

BUREŠ Kryštof ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

Strip 4

9:30

Referee(s):

SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

WASSERBAUER Max J.H.BROD / CZE

VITÁSEK Jakub SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

HRŮZA Florian S.BRNO I / CZE

SZABÓ József S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

SCHAEFER Theodor USK PRAHA / CZE

SADVAR Kilián ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

SLAVÍK Matyáš ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

Strip 6

9:30

Referee(s):

TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (S.BRNO I / CZE)

CHMELA Vít S.BRNO I / CZE

HOBLÍK František SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

RATZKA Anežka BANÍK MOST / CZE

HRŮZA Fabian S.BRNO I / CZE

VYSKOČIL Oliver USK PRAHA / CZE

TRÁVNÍČEK Václav BOHEMIANS / CZE

BARTÁK Lukáš J.H.BROD / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ADAMOVSKÁ Adéla ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 1
2 SCHAEFER Theodor USK PRAHA CZE 2
3 CHMELA Vít S.BRNO I CZE 3
4 ADAMOVSKÁ Lea ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 5
5 DUŠEK Lukáš ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 7
6 VYSKOČIL Oliver USK PRAHA CZE 9
7 VITÁSEK Jakub SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 10
8 BUREŠ Kryštof ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 11
9 NOVOTNÁ Sofie S.BYSTŘICE CZE 12
10 HRŮZA Florian S.BRNO I CZE 12
11 RATZKA Anežka BANÍK MOST CZE 14
12 TUČKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA CZE 15
13 KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST CZE 16
14 HOBLÍK František SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 16
15 WASSERBAUER Max J.H.BROD CZE 18
16 SLAVÍK Matyáš ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 20
17 MATĚNA Max USK PRAHA CZE 20
18 KUČEROVÁ Barbora S.BRNO I CZE 23
19 WITTKOVÁ Tereza SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 23
20 TRÁVNÍČEK Václav BOHEMIANS CZE 26
21 PRAX Daniel S.BRNO I CZE 28
22 HRŮZA Fabian S.BRNO I CZE 28
23 SZABÓ József S.BYSTŘICE CZE 31
24 NÁPLAVOVÁ Rozálie J.H.BROD CZE 31
25 BARTÁK Lukáš J.H.BROD CZE 36
26 SADVAR Kilián ŠERM LIBEREC CZE
27 SCHEFFLER Aria USK PRAHA USA
28 JANČÍK Matouš S.BYSTŘICE CZE
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Ještědský kalíšek 2023
sobota 22. dubna 2023 - 9:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADAMOVSKÁ Adéla ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 1 14.08.2012
2 ADAMOVSKÁ Lea ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 5 14.08.2012
3 BARTÁK Lukáš J.H.BROD CZE 36 13.09.2015
4 BUREŠ Kryštof ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 11 14.01.2012
5 DUŠEK Lukáš ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 7 12.05.2012
6 HOBLÍK František SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 16 27.01.2012
7 HRŮZA Fabian S.BRNO I CZE 28 24.07.2015
8 HRŮZA Florian S.BRNO I CZE 12 03.07.2012
9 CHMELA Vít S.BRNO I CZE 3 13.02.2013
10 JANČÍK Matouš S.BYSTŘICE CZE 15.04.2013
11 KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST CZE 16 03.07.2014
12 KUČEROVÁ Barbora S.BRNO I CZE 23 08.04.2014
13 MATĚNA Max USK PRAHA CZE 20 08.09.2012
14 NÁPLAVOVÁ Rozálie J.H.BROD CZE 31 13.07.2013
15 NOVOTNÁ Sofie S.BYSTŘICE CZE 12 28.12.2012
16 PRAX Daniel S.BRNO I CZE 28 19.05.2013
17 RATZKA Anežka BANÍK MOST CZE 14 28.11.2013
18 SADVAR Kilián ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 29.11.2013
19 SCHAEFER Theodor USK PRAHA CZE 2 18.04.2012
20 SLAVÍK Matyáš ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 20 18.08.2013
21 SZABÓ József S.BYSTŘICE CZE 31 27.11.2013
22 TRÁVNÍČEK Václav BOHEMIANS CZE 26 11.05.2014
23 TUČKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA CZE 15 09.02.2013
24 VITÁSEK Jakub SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 10 02.04.2012
25 VYSKOČIL Oliver USK PRAHA CZE 9 06.12.2012
26 WASSERBAUER Max J.H.BROD CZE 18 19.06.2012
27 WITTKOVÁ Tereza SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 23 05.03.2013
28 SCHEFFLER Aria USK PRAHA USA 21.04.2013


